
1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(SPONSORED BY GOVERNMENT OF KERALA) 

Pathirappally.P.O, ALAPPUZHA, KERALA -688521 

Ph: 0477- 225 8012, 225 8665 
 E-mail:purchasehomco@gmail.com, homcokerala@gmail.com  web: www.homcokerala.com 

 RE TENDER NOTICE 

Tender No. HOMCO/T-97/2025-26                                          Date: 11.12.2025 

E-Procurement through online bids in 2 cover systems are invited from reputed, competent & experienced 

manufactures for the “RE TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, 
COMMISSIONING AND QUALIFICATION OF cGMP MODEL HPHV 
STEAM  STERILIZER at M/s. HOMCO’s  New Factory Building, Valiyakalavoor”.  

 

Name of Work 

 

: 

RE TENDER FOR SUPPLY, 
INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING 
AND QUALIFICATION OF cGMP 
MODEL HPHV STEAM STERILIZER 
at M/s. HOMCO’s  New Factory Building, 

Valiyakalavoor 

Approx. Tender  Cost : Rs. 35,50,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.35,500/- To be submitted online. 

Tender submission fee : Rs.  7,100/- + 18% GST = Rs.8378/- (non refundable) 

To be submitted online.  

Time for Completion of Purchase : One Months 

Tender Documents : Can be downloaded from the site 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.  or 

www.homcokerala.com 

Last Date of online tender submission : 18.12.2025  upto 6.55 pm 

Date of opening of technical bid : 20.12.2025 9.00 am 

 

 The tender documents can be submitted online through www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.  

 The Managing Director reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without 
assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 

Sd/- 

Date: 11.12.2025         Managing Director  


